Callsign
AJ7B
G4BLH
K1IEB
K5BKT
K5PLH
K6RDK
K7CWS
KCA4HIT
KD2NOM
KD5DE
KEOMIZ
KF4AWKY
KG5RJ
KISELV
KI6OY
KJ5SZ
KM40DS
KM5EH
KM5FF
KR7RK
Kz3T
N1API
N3GTY
N5SMT
N7UQ
N7YG
N9AC
NF0J
NP2MR
NS6X
NZ1l
VA7GY
W5DJT
W5SUM
W7WHB
WOHT
WOFLZ
WA2SUH
WA4KUP
WBOCON
WB60JB
V51MA
WA4GQJ
NF0J
NF0J

Name
Randy
Mike
Tim
Peg
Phyllis
Dave
Ray
Mark
Mark
Mel
Rob
Mike
Greg
Tom
Lee
Hugo
George
Marcus
Ed
Keith
Dan

Al

Bill
Mike
Chuck
Jeff
Gerald
Dave
David
John
Kevin
Garry
David
Ronnie
Steve
Joshua
Paige
Larry
Brad
Eva
Arnold
Mike
Augusti
Dave
Dave

vol2024

Position

Editor

Awards - GB

Net Control
Committee Member
Historian

Data/ Membership Manager
Net Control
Awards-Counties
Director

Past President
Awards-1000+ Bars
Net Control
Committee Member
Awards-VP Bars
Awards-CW
General Counsel
Director

Director
Awards-WPX
Treasurer

QSO Party Manager
Committee Membe
Committee Member
Awards - DX
Director

IT Manager

W6OI Trustee
President
Committee Member
Committee Member
Awards - WAC
Committee Membe
Committee Member
Vice President/Secretary
Director

Committee Member
Awards-Mobile
Director

Committee Member
Awards - WAS

Net Control

Net Control

Net Control

W60OI Trustee
W60OI Trustee
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